
WA 
WI
WV

VT

UT
VA

AK 

AZ

CO 

DE

GA

MD 
ME

MP
MS

NJ

OH
OK

PA
PR

SC
SD

AL 
AR 
AS 

CA

CT 
DC 

FL 

GU
HI 
IA 
ID 
IL 
IN 
KS 
KY 
LA 
MA

MI 
MN 
MO 

MT 
NC 
ND 
NE 
NH 

NM 
NV 
NY 

OR 

RI 

TN 
TX 

VI

WY 

24,784
413,668
215,017

1,684
522,188

2,945,282
251,506
186,531
63,806
52,446

1,707,856
722,473

1,322
60,721

124,054
53,962

704,532
425,968
133,746
455,685
558,780
367,884
287,722
98,639

941,244
244,916
395,504

3,218
244,280
54,539

901,394
17,742
96,140
38,859

337,969
184,131
276,024

1,792,187
1,157,054

351,879
238,974
763,742
664,623
83,516

415,680
24,194

429,621
1,718,552

75,088
470,457

6,780
25,923

358,024
426,733
128,571
21,736 

1 in 11
1 in 5
1 in 6
1 in 6 
1 in 6
1 in 5
1 in 9
1 in 8
1 in 5
1 in 8
1 in 5
1 in 6

1 in 30
1 in 8

1 in 11
1 in 12
1 in 7
1 in 6
1 in 9
1 in 4
1 in 3
1 in 8
1 in 8
1 in 6
1 in 4
1 in 9
1 in 6
1 in 4
1 in 5
1 in 8
1 in 5

1 in 20 
1 in 8

1 in 14
1 in 10
1 in 5
1 in 4
1 in 4
1 in 4
1 in 5
1 in 8
1 in 7
1 in 2 
1 in 5
1 in 5

1 in 14
1 in 7
1 in 7

1 in 14
1 in 7
1 in 6 

1 in 11
1 in 8
1 in 6
1 in 6

1 in 11 

$25,947,939.49 
$256,322,227.72 
$127,810,694.88 

$1,525,853.42
$345,900,530.41 

$1,668,542,768.52 
$145,117,203.67 
$114,217,693.91 
$39,804,345.83 
$29,219,966.59 

$998,666,744.97 
$450,504,396.13 

$845,296.02
$33,719,998.04 
$71,028,071.97 
$28,963,256.66 

$405,980,581.32 
$252,111,980.18 
$74,822,449.35 

$278,755,514.42 
$331,652,761.95 
$217,388,669.98 
$164,531,848.94 
$55,922,901.98 

$519,164,671.59 
$143,311,224.39 
$228,362,833.79 

$2,519,836.06
$155,225,827.33 
$32,968,720.24 

$550,562,963.17 
$9,938,822.83 

$54,668,414.80 
$22,320,804.17 

$185,479,059.77 
$142,712,302.34 
$160,879,893.43 

$1,014,672,822.76 
$693,245,257.93 
$349,462,349.32 
$129,345,086.99 
$454,442,743.35 
$464,351,364.95
$45,800,238.34 

$255,022,887.46 
$17,154,189.43 

$265,721,626.66 
$1,027,650,914.54 

$42,800,509.89 
$267,711,614.03 

$2,641,626.54
$14,507,702.14 

$206,187,265.84 
$255,650,681.84 
$76,150,942.14 
$12,293,643.32 

 19,092 
 85,045 
 80,151 
1,964 

189,510 
 1,123,349 

 87,878 
 57,303 
 20,367 
 13,152 

 263,655 
 273,703 

335 
16,952 
 49,646 
 13,735 

 268,537 
 166,329 
 27,292 

 150,432 
 185,940 
 108,254 
 135,094 
 20,154 

 308,610 
 74,642 

 124,268 
2,171  

94,907 
 3,322 

136,436 
 7,480 
 6,908 
 8,786 

 134,141 
 60,866 
 87,915 

 630,691 
 336,640 
 165,342 
 17,183 

 308,612 
539, 052 
23,119 

 111,627 
 5,021 

 145,457 
 243,963 
 28,298 

 154,695 
1,368 
8,030 

 132,151 
 114,873 
 58,835 

 893 

ACP Impact by State
Households in State 

Enrolled in ACP 
as of 2/8/2024

Total ACP Support 
as of 4/15/2024

Total Enrolled 
ACP Households 

as of 2/8/2024

Total Enrolled Lifeline 
Households 




