Total ACP Support as of 4/15/2024	Households in State Enrolled in ACP as of 2/8/2024	Total Enrolled ACP Households  as of 2/8/2024	Total Enrolled Lifeline Households
\$25,947,939.49	1 in 11	24,784	19,092
\$256,322,227.72	1 in 5	413,668	85,045
\$127,810,694.88	1 in 6	215,017	80,151
\$1,525,853.42	1 in 6	1,684	1,964
\$345,900,530.41	1 in 6	522,188	189,510
\$1,668,542,768.52	1 in 5	2,945,282	1,123,349
\$145,117,203.67	1 in 9	251,506	87,878
\$114,217,693.91	1 in 8	186,531	57,303
\$39,804,345.83	1 in 5	63,806	20,367
\$29,219,966.59	1 in 8	52,446	13,152
\$998,666,744.97	1 in 5	1,707,856	263,655
\$450,504,396.13	1 in 6	722,473	273,703
\$845,296.02	1 in 30	1,322	335
\$33,719,998.04	1 in 8	60,721	16,952
\$71,028,071.97	1 in 11	124,054	49,646
\$28,963,256.66	1 in 12	53,962	13,735
\$405,980,581.32	1 in 7	704,532	268,537
\$252,111,980.18	1 in 6	425,968	166,329
\$74,822,449.35	1 in 9	133,746	27,292
\$278,755,514.42	1 in 4	455,685	150,432
\$331,652,761.95	1 in 3	558,780	185,940
\$217,388,669.98	1 in 8	367,884	108,254
\$164,531,848.94	1 in 8	287,722	135,094
\$55,922,901.98	1 in 6	98,639	20,154
\$519,164,671.59	1 in 4	941,244	308,610
\$143,311,224.39	1 in 9	244,916	74,642
\$228,362,833.79	1 in 6	395,504	124,268
\$2,519,836.06	1 in 4	3,218	2,171
\$155,225,827.33	1 in 5	244,280	94,907
\$32,968,720.24	1 in 8	54,539	3,322
\$550,562,963.17	1 in 5	901,394	136,436
\$9,938,822.83	1 in 20	17,742	7,480
\$54,668,414.80	1 in 8	96,140	6,908
\$22,320,804.17	1 in 14	38,859	8,786
\$185,479,059.77	1 in 10	337,969	134,141
\$142,712,302.34	1 in 5	184,131	60,866
\$160,879,893.43	1 in 4	276,024	87,915
\$1,014,672,822.76	1 in 4	1,792,187	630,691
\$693,245,257.93	1 in 4	1,157,054	336,640
\$349,462,349.32	1 in 5	351,879	165,342
\$129,345,086.99	1 in 8	238,974	17,183
\$454,442,743.35	1 in 7	763,742	308,612
\$464,351,364.95	1 in 2	664,623	539,052
61F 000 220 21			